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
Title of Prop. Unfinished house   
Year Built 2006   
Title Freehold   

INTERIOR STYLE
Bedrooms 4 Exterior Finish None
Bathrooms 3 Roof
Ensuite Construction Concrete Block
Half Bathrooms 1 Foundation
Insulation Walls:Unk Ceil:Unk Water City
Basement Type  Sewer Available
Flooring   
Amenities Main Level Entry 

COMPLEX INFORMATION
Condo/Maint. Fee Units in Bldg Storeys 2 Laundry
Model Unit # Units in Complex Levels of Suite Air Cond. None
Fee Incl Light, Recreation Facility, Garbage Disposal
Shared Amenities Playground
Exterior Feat.

ROOMS (Total Sqft:   3,585 )
 Main Down Up Other

FLOOR AREA (sqft)
Finished 3,036 Main Level
Downstairs Other
Upper Level   

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Lot Width 101 Lot Acres 0.2203
Lot Depth 91 Lot Size 9,595
Lot Shape rectangular
Parking Type Other
Covered Parking (Condo) 2
Site Influences Highway Access, Shopping Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Quiet

Area, Road - Paved, Level Lot, Underground Services
Elementary St Andrews School, Summit Academy 
Middle
High

Legal Description Unfinished two-storey single family home on 9,595 sq ft lot 101.24 x 100 x 90.64 x 100
Restrictions Restr. Covnts
Tax Roll Number
PID Number
Split level, single family, unfinished building in upscale subdivision of Twynam Heights. Plans are for a covered entry porch, foyer, living room, dining
room, family room, kitchen, utility room, powder room, a bedroom with ensuite bathroom. Two-car carport. Upperlevel is a master bedroom with ensuite
bath, walk-in closet. Two additional bedrooms share a bathroom on this floor. building is between 18 - 14% completed. No interior walls blocked up and
no foundation floor slab poured yet. Exposure to the elements has resulted in some column steel being exposed. Recommend that clients bring
contractor and/or engineer when viewing. Lovely neighborhood with park, great walking areas, close to food stores and all other conveniences including
bus stops.
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 38 JOAN'S DRIVE MLS # 43035
Island New Providence/Paradise Island Listing Status Active
Area East Street List Price  BSD 180,000  
Subdivision Currency BSD
Street Rental Amount
Lot # 22 & 24 Sale Price  
Block # 2 Date Sold  
Property Type Single Family Home  
Style Other  
Title of Prop.   
Year Built 1970   
Title   

INTERIOR STYLE
Bedrooms 3 Exterior Finish Finished Concrete
Bathrooms 2 Roof Asphalt Shingle
Ensuite Construction Concrete Block
Half Bathrooms Foundation Yes
Insulation Walls:Unk Ceil:Unk Water City
Basement Type  Sewer Septic - Yes
Flooring Wall to Wall Carpet, Ceramic Tile   
Amenities Fully Fenced 

COMPLEX INFORMATION
Condo/Maint. Fee Units in Bldg Storeys Laundry
Model Unit # Units in Complex Levels of Suite Air Cond. Split
Fee Incl No Fee
Shared Amenities
Exterior Feat. Private Yard, Fruit Trees

ROOMS (Total Sqft:   1,181 )
 Main Down Up Other

FLOOR AREA (sqft)
Finished 1,181 Main Level
Downstairs Other
Upper Level   

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Lot Width Lot Acres 0.2296
Lot Depth Lot Size 10,000
Lot Shape
Parking Type Other
Covered Parking (Condo) 2
Site Influences Central location, Low Maint Yard, Shopping Nearby, Road -

Paved
Elementary  
Middle
High

Legal Description Lot 22 & 24, Joan's Heights Subdivision
Restrictions
Tax Roll Number
PID Number
This house sits on 10,000 square feet of elevated land and consists of two bedrooms, two bathrooms inclusive of a master ensuite; a kitchen, a laundry
room, a living and dining area, and an additional room that can be used as a study, office, or an additional bedroom. The yard is completely enclosed and
has a variety of fruit trees. Although it is a fixer-upper this house has loads of potential and just needs the perfect person to turn it into a perfect home.
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  WEST BAY ROAD MLS # 45248
Island New Providence/Paradise Island Listing Status Active
Area West Bay Street List Price BSD 200,000
Subdivision Currency BSD
Lot # 53 Rental Amount
Block # Sale Price   
Street Contract Date   
Property Type Lots/Acreage  
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